- Top Market Lambs

1. Chiloe  Shamales/

6. Coren Crilow

7. [Letlon o)l

8. Sorhin SH e
9, 5&5_5 mille/”
10. Comlon W16y .




Top Sheep Senior Showmanship

1. (o Crifow

2. Chiloe Shuhake”

3. Ch loc o H{jh

4. Taclor Podterson

5. (e YN 'MI'UCW

6. Jessilyn milled

7. Fue SCI’)MW\MCKC[

8. AnNiker Schne s

9. F/nN SChneds

| glo. [2ollin_Herr dfi



Top Sheep Intermediate
‘Showmanship

1. Derell Ojemar]

2. Pl 4 Patten

3. Madison Pealte Loverty

4. Lly Jonic |

5. Sofhen SHtzZiem

6. BIAklE  Potterson .

7. Kamden Mille/

8.0Wn  Mallasch

10. Mhles Mo Iﬂéo%




)

Top Sheep Junior Showmanship

1. Xei) _Cokmon

2. AddySon Mﬂ(@f

3. lteuTlyn  Amic

4. JCatelgn Cc)}él\/]&w

5. Brizgs  Bdterson

6. Chloc  Criwes/”

7. C@Mfﬂ\}@ (il

8. UWIOC SCL)‘:L/:C/]/\ -

10.




Top Holmes County Born & Raised
Market Lambs

1. Taclor paflheson

2. [ontlop  Ichinl



D;& VGl COP‘j
Sheeﬁ Showmanship
Senior Sheep Showmanship Grand ‘Champion C() /5’\ C ( ! O \«)

Award Sponsored by Coleman Club Lambs

Senior Sheep Showmanship Reserve Grand Champion CL) / @, E SI’)U\IVM\,CC(‘
Award Sponsored by Derek Straits Ag-Pro Sales Rep

Intermediate Sheep Showmanship Grand Champion le C C@ﬂeMM

- Award Sponsored by Coleman Club Lambs

Intermediate Sheep Showmanship Reserve Grand Champlon B i , } ’*1 f%\‘H‘ 4
Award Sponsored by Albatross Asphalt

Junior Sheep Showmanship Grand Champion IZ(" I.J e ff‘ M&l/?
Award Sponsored by Coleman Club Lambs

Junior Sheep Showmanship Reserve Grand Champion A“c)c)'ﬂ @f’) / V] 17 IM
- Award Sponsored by Rick & Rita VanSickle & Family

-Supreme Sheep Showmanship Grand Champion (o Cf IOV
‘Award Sponsored by Guy & JoAnne Stallman

Breeding Stock "

Grand Champion Breeding Ewe WMH KCIJ (olEMe

Award Sponsored by Dave €Hall

Reserve Champion Breeding EM@MMM 07 bC S%/M

Award Sponsored by Cora Crilow Photography

Rtbbons & Rosettes for Market Livestock Projeets & Life Skills Projects, are sponsored b
Holmes Ag Service & Beck’




. Market Lambs

Grand Champion Market Lamb Holmes County Born & Raised | oLlof / KH&Q )
. Award Sponsored by Klink Family ‘

Reserve Grand Champ Market Lamb Holmes Co.Born & Raised ’Cﬁu i I_‘;’)rl jCimle
Award Sponsored by Craig Houin Family | :

Grand Champion Rate of Gain K[/ﬂ’h der j‘q VN

Award Sponsored by Coleman Club Lambs

Market Lamb Weight Class 1_A3d9Som [V [/er
Award Sponsored by Holmes County Farm Bureau

Market Lamb Weight Class 2 O’) lo PUCHCJ"

Award Sponsored by Holmes County Farm Bureau

Market Lamb Weight Class 3 Ch IOC 5}’)0\«"”@,(’“

Award Sponsored by Hendrix Grain Transport

Market Lamb Weight Class 4 1 CLT JOv" /%v’f e/~ SO
Award Sponsored by The Fraunce Family

Market Lamb Weight Class 5 DC el COleevt
Award Sponsored by Fair Family Farm

Grand Champion Market Lamb - lej lOf, %LLW%EM
Award Sponsored by Exodus Cycles

* Reserve Grand Champion Market Lamb GL' [‘OC | / &\1‘ %0[5 (7 N

Award Sponsored by Feikert Farms

Ribbons & Rosettes for Market Livestock Projects & Life Skills Projects, are sponsored by
Holmes Ag Service & Beck’s.

Sheep Carcass Contest
The top ten placing animals from today’s show will be taken to Sugar Valley Meats in
Sugarcreek, Ohio to be evaluated on their carcasses on Thursday August 18, 2022 at 4:30 pm.
The show and awards for this show are sponsored by Millersburg Tire & Mt. Hope Auction.




Holmes County Fair - 2022

Judge: Tyler Gross

Sheep Department

Showmanship

Tuesday, August 9th, 2022 2:00 PM

dhow/T ag# Name Club Piacing
Showmanship
Sr Sheep Showmanship - Class 1 .
191 ‘Camryn Miller Wineshurg Kids & Kritters
392 Garrett Houin West Holmes FFA
391 | Emily Harrower West Holmes FFA
273 " Eva Schmucker Barnyard Buddies
275 -Annika Schneider Winesburg Kids & Kritters
200 _Jessilyn Miller Prime Cuts 4-H
380 Cora Crilow West Holmes FFA

11
238
235
393
109

277

124
234
| 239
369
217
180
311

146

Sr Sheep Showmanship - Class 2

Jade Bernhart
Taelor Pafterson
Chice Patten
Chloe Shumaker
RoEEEn‘ Hendrix

Finn Schneider

Int. Sheep Showmanship Class 1

Tristan Houin

Billy Patten

Madison Pearce-Laferty .

- Caleb White |

Kamden Miiner

Harlee Mattison

Sophia Stitzlein

Lilly Klink

Updated 8/8/2022

Doughty Valley
Killbuck Handy Helpers
Killbuck Handy Helpers
West Holmes FFA
Prairie Partners

Winesburg Kids & Kritters

Nashville Jolly Farmers

Killouck Handy Helpers

Lakeville Country Farmers

Ripley Ringleaders
Prairie Parthers

Barmyard Buddies

Holmes County Livestock Club

Barnyard Buddies

Sheep Showmanship Page 1



Holmes County Fair - 2022

Judge: Tyler Gross

Sheep Department
Showmanship
Tuesday, August 9th, 2022 2:00 PM

Updated 8/8/2022

Sheep Showmanship Page 2

“Nhow/Tag # Name Club Placing
Showmanship
Int. Sheep Showmanship Class 2 _
108 ‘Rhett Hendrix Prairie Partners
169 Miles Mallasch Nashville Jolly Farmers
10 Austin Bernhart Doughty Valley
170 Owen Mallasch Nashville Jolly Farmers
263 Jarrett Schafer Doughty Valley
33 Derek Coleman Lakeville Lakers
376 Katlyn Winterborne Barnyard Buddies
Blae Pathrzson
Jr Sheep Showmanship _
264 “Khioe Schafer DCoughty Valley
49 - Courtney Crider Holmes County Livestock Club
88 Addyson Miller Winesburg Kids & Kritters
35 . Reid Coleman Lakeville Lakers
237 | Briggs Patterson Killbuck Handy Helpers
145 Kaitlyn Kiink Barnyard Buddies
34 Katelyn Coleman Lakeville Lakers
Chise Cridev ‘
‘—-—-‘-—.—__.‘-..—‘-‘.*—
_\‘?



Holmes County Fair - 2022

Judge: Tyler Gross

- Sheep Department
Sheep Breeding Showmanship
Tuesday, August 9th, 2022 2:00 PM

“w/Tag #

Name

Club

Placing

Spring Ewe Lamb

Born after 1/1/21

49
311
239
238
235
200
170
33
148

4

35

Courtney Crider

~ Sophia Stitzlein

Madison FPearce-Laferty
Taelor Patterson |
Chloe Patten

Jessilyn Miller

Owen Mallasch

Derek Coleman

Lilly Klink

Katelyn Coleman

Reid Coleman

Fall Born Ewe Lamb

Born 8/15/20 - 12/31/20

311
145
33

35

Yearling Ewe

Sophia Sitzlein
Kaitlyn Klink
Derek Coleman

Reid Coleman

1to 2 Years of Aqge

390
33

393

”r\Aged Ewe |

Updated 8/8/2022

Cora Crilow

Derek Coleman

Chloe Shumaker

Holmes County Livestock Club
Holmes County Livestock Club
Lakeville Country Farmers
Killbuck Handy Heipers
Killbuck Handy Helpers

Prime Cuts 4-H

Nashville Jolly Farmers
Lakeville Lakers

Barnyard Buddies

Lakeville Lakers

L.akeville Lakers .

Holmes County Livestock Club
Barnyard Buddies
Lakeville Lakers

Lakeville Lakers

West Holmes FFA
Lakeville Lakers

West Holmes FFA

Sheep Breeding Showmanship Page 1



Holmes County Fair - 2022

Judge: Tyler Gross

Sheep Department
. Sheep Breeding Showmanship
Tuesday, August 9th, 2022 2:00 PM

Updated 8/8/2022

“Sow/Tag#  Name Club Placing
Aged Ewe
Over 2 Years of Age
311 Sophia Stitzlein -Holmes County Livestock Club
N

Sheep Breeding Showmanship Page 2



Holmes County Fair - 2022

Sheep Department

_ Market Livestock Show
‘/“{dge; Tyler Gross | Tuesday, August Oth, 2022 2:00.PM
- show No/Taqg Name Club | __Vlfgfg_i_g; Placing
Holmes Co Born & Raised
Hol. Co. Born & Raised Class 1

263 Jarrett Schafer Doughty Valley 84

264 Khloe Schafer Doughty Valley 88

124 Tristan Houin’ Nashville Jolly Farmers 80

391 Emily Harrower West Holmes FFA 102

11 Jade Bernhart _ Doughty Vailey 105

170 Owen Mallasch Nashville Jolly Farmers 105

48 Chloe Crider | Holmes County Livestock Club 107

239 Madison Pearce-Laferty  Lakevilie Country Farmers | 113

169 Miles Mallasch Nashville Jolly Farmers 117

234 Billy Patten Killbuck Handy Helpers 119
N 392 Garrett Houin West Holmes FFA 120 |

49 Courtney Crider Holmes County Livestock Club 125

Hol. Co. Born & Raised Class 2

10 Austin Bernhart Doughty Valley 129

376 - Katlyn Winterborne Barnyard Buddies: 131

380 - Cora Crilow West Holmes FFA 131

200 Jessilyn Miller ' Prime Cuts 4-H 133

382 Reno Yoder Winesburg Kids & Kritters 134

145 Kaitlyn Klink Ba-rnyérd Buddies . 1.'35

109 Roilin Hendrix Praiﬁe Partners 138

238 Taelor Patterson Killbuck Handy Helpers 141

115 Cameron Hinton Nashville Jolly Farmers 145

369 Caleb White Ripley Ringleaders 146

108 _ Rhett Hendrix Prairie Partners 150 _—
)

Updated 8/8/2022

Sheep Show Page 1



Holmes County Fair - 2022

~—~dudge: Tyler Gross

Sheep Department
Market Livestock Show

Tuesday, August 9th, 2022 2:00 PM

Show No/Tag Name Club Weight Placing
Market Lamb
~ Market Lamb Class 1
263 Jarrett Schafer Doughty Valley 84
264 Khloe Schafer Doughty Vaiiey 88 .
124 Tristan Houin Nashville Jolly Farmers 90
391 Emily Harrower West Holmes FFA 102
11 Jade Bernhart Doughty Valley 105
170 Owen Mallasch Nashville Jolly Farmers | 105
48 Chioe Crider Holmes County Livestock Club 107
188 Addyson Milter Wineshurg Kids & Kritters 113
239 Madison Pearce-Laferty Lakeville Country Farmers 113
Market Lamb Class 2
— 169  Miles Mallasch Nashville Jolly Farmers 117
234 Billy Patten Killbuck Handy Helpers 119
392 Garrett Houin West Holmes FFA' 120
49 Courtney Crider Holmes County Livestock Ciub 125
235 Chloe Patten Killbuck Handy Helpers 127
10 Austin Bernhart Doughty Valley 129
146 Lifly Klink Barnyard Buddies 130
Market Lamb Class 3
34 Katelyn Coleman Lakeville Lakers 131
376 Katlyn Winterborne Barnyard Buddies 131
390 Cora Crilow West Holmes FFA 131
393 Chioe Shumaker West Holmes FFA 131
179 Elisia Mattison Barnyard Buddies 133
180 Harlee Mattison Barnyard Buddies 133
200 Jessilyn Miller Prime Cuts 4-H 133
CIN 382 Reno Yoder Winesburg Kids & Kritters 134
Market t.amb Class 4

Updated 8/8/2022

Sheep Show Page 1



Holmes County Fair - 2022

‘ ,ﬁ{udg& Tyler Gross

Sheep Department
Market Livestock Show

Tuesday, August 8th, 2022 2:00 PM

Club

Show No/Tag Name Weight Placing
Market Lamb
Market Lamb Class 4
145 Kaitlyn Klink Barnyard Buddies 135
277 Finn Schneider Winesburg Kids & Kritters 135
273 Eva Schmucker Barnyard Buddies 137
109 " Rollin Hendrix " Prairie Partners 138
191 Camryn Miller Winesburg Kids & Kritters 141
237 Briggs Patterson Killbuck Handy Helpers 141
238 Taelor Patterson Kilibuck Handy Helpers 141
3 Sophia Stitziein Holmes County Livestock Club 141
Market Lamb Class 5
35 Reid Coleman Lakeville Lakers 142
— 33 Derek Coleman Lakeville Lakers 144
115 Cameron Hinton Nashville Jolly Farmers 145
369 Caleb White Ripley Ringleaders 146
108 Rhett Hendrix Prairie Partners 150
275 Annika Schneider Winesburg Kids & Kritters 153
217 Kamden Milner Prairie Partners | 154
SN

Updated 6/8/2022

Sheep Show Page 2



